
THOMAS JONES SYNOD COLLEGE, JOWAI
ACADEMIC CALENDER 2018

List of Holiday Academic Calendar
1 New year 1st January Monday 1 Staff Meeting
2 Republic Day 26th January Saturday 2 Commencement of classes for B.A. 2nd, 4th and 6th Semester 5th February
3 Holi 21st March Thursday 3 First Internal Test for B.A. 2nd, 4th and 6th Semester 18th February
4 Good Friday and Easter Holidays 19th to 22nd April Friday to Monday 4 Second Internal Test for B.A. 2nd, 4th and 6th Semester 18th March
5 Buddha Purnima 18th May Saturday 5 B.A. 2nd, 4th and 6th Semester Exams 2018 April
6 Id Ul fitr 5th June Wednesday 6 Staff Meeting
7 Rev. Thomas Jones Day 22nd June Saturday 7 Orientation Programme for B.A. 1st semester students June
8 Behdeinkhlam (Jowai) 12th to 14th July Friday to Monday 8 Commencement of classes for B.A. 1st, 3rd and 5th Semester 4th June
9 Tirot Singh Day 17th July Wednesday 9 Department Orientation
10 Behdeinkhlam (Tuber) to be notified later 10 Library Orientation
11 Id ul Zuha Bakrid 12th August Monday 11 Anti Ragging Cell
12 Independence Day 15th August Thursday 12 Sexual Harassment
13 Janmasthmi 24th August Saturday 13 NSS
14 Unitarian Anniversary 18th September Wednesday 14 Graduation Day to be notified later
15 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday Anniversary 2nd October Wednesday 15 First Internal Test for B.A. 1st, 3rd and 5th Semester August
16 Durga Puja 5th to 8th October Saturday to Tuesday 16 Second Internal Test for B.A. 1st, 3rd and 5th Semester September
17 Deepawalee 27th October Sunday 17 B.A. 1st, 3rd and 5th Semester Exam October
18 Wangala Dance 8th November Friday 18 Commencement of classes for B.A. 2nd, 4th and 6th Semester
19 Guru Nanak's Birthday 12th November Tuesday 19 College Week December
20 Seng Kutsnem 23rd November Saturday 20 Advance Christmas December
21 Patongan N Sangma Death Anniversary 12th December Thursday 21 Winter Vacation December onwards
22 Soso Tham Death Anniversary 18th December Wednesday 22
23 Christmas Festival 25th December Wednesday 23
24 Kiang Nangbah Death Anniversary 30th December Monday
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